
Specification (Unit =mm)

GDB-U600 Bracket - Outward Opening 
( Glass Door Application )

Installation Method

DoorEntryOnline Ltd 2018C

Door Frame

Out-Swing

Glass Door

EM LockU-Rubber

U-Plate Amature 
Plate

U-Bracket

Glass Door

180

24,5

15,5

125

1

Bracket Application

U-Rubber

U-Plate


